15 Aralik 2012 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 OZVJTLU(2)

2 KOGARLI(1)
3 ILKSEN(7)
4 AKINALP(3)
5 KATTARA®)
6 SALUR(5)

7 ALTINKAYA4)

Yas
4yka

4yka
4ykk
4dyaa
4ydk
4dyaa

4yaa

1.)29.500 &
1)44254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ARASLI- SAFIGL

YASARCK - NERHEM
HSARHAN - ALMIVRUHYE 22
ALTAHA - ZAHDE 34
IBOHAN - AYAN

SOVALYE- SAHDE47

NAVARON - TUVKOR

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW
2)11.800 ¢
2)1.770 ¢
Siklet Jokey

61 H.KARATAS

56 H.PARILDAR

52 H.KILICARSLAN

53 AE.TULEK

56 MUS.GELIK

58 U.TEMUR

58 OKAYA

Sahip
MUZ. CAN

NEC. DEMRKOL
OME. ALTIN
MAH. YILDIZ

iBR. CELIK

N. CEH. ADVAN

ETH. KAYA

58 kg,

3.5.900 ¢
3)885+

Antrendrii
MMEHVET INAL

ASACAN
OALTIN
MARSLAN
EBALPINAR
YARI

K.YUCEDAG

GANYAN(2) :1,65 4, IKILi(1/2) 2,00 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/1) 2,65 t, UCLU BAHIS(2/1/7) 2,69 +, 3. CIFTE(3/2) 2,20 £

Derece

1.45.88

1.45.89

1.46.60

14722

1.48.82

1.52.53

1.53.79

Adana Hipdromu (28. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum

4)2950 ¢
4)443 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,65
1,85
6,50
3,90
6,85
540

8,15

7 Burun
5 3,5Boy
6 2,5Boy
1

3

G Ck.

HP
96

97

72

67

82

74



